mf
n
-
{

U

Je<d

IE}YZ

N Machinami Bus s sse:

wmemance | FEIEH) ' 2

14 L1 3 )

BILESEHER R e w g ] s oM il TAKUMI BUS
Takayama Rengobashi Post Office Ti‘;ég;:;‘g)eaita{j%"~5 LI A 2 ML D FEt Eet
L SR R 1 £ o g
wainewsn wumed UGS Sarubobo Bus sse . e
XEIEIU%&@J%F 5 Mw,,:mmmm el R N N ) oo
> I\
T EREEGH gl 36'3 'i , \ z
FudobashiCarI?rk j(%ﬁlﬂ]4TE RESLMMTFE ]OO]—] 100]5]
”‘J’ ,’Z,"‘.%,‘H Ojinmachi'4chome WSS 1—IT Ly == = L2
B AT (AN 1 =)= :::
KHHTAT H Karakuri Museum 4 1 =
s - RET 4 B i {? E T X _
Jl/LI:JIT*S'UTimU.Iﬁu AFEI2 T H CLAEREE KASTHEREBR I HERRREBE AR
uvit Town Takayama (f¥[) Ojiimachi 2chome it X : EENRICTREVWEEEELES, BERRE3R
i ot [off iz Vouima feage Hous a MERELELET, BESERTE RORBAIC
E_Eﬁkf‘zgﬁu ./ ST HEEE CREES N, BESES/EVELHEVEED
LaborStandardsOfﬁce / S OEEE ’ ETEE LA, ZLARBEIRENTT.
ERECEREE

THAR—YRER]

ERNIeE S

TMachi B B Stop Si Nishi Sports Hall e \ NENEN o ~
“fg;m;;;{;;;;f kv i ()N A 231212/ \2 S5E#/12 D5V H— LhRS
ﬁ.ilia Mi.— ’;"*E VA E 77 2L AT 8 B A B S TR MY CAR EL - B AR B
Tt EE B $|H]3TE ==K ES IFE B £ R B P ARMYCAR B - B B 4
=15 Y *0
Takayama City Hal " = I
Elimb A=Y TEELE) Takashin Bank Honten ﬁw m 1 E ’ J —*
g‘m’%ﬂﬁf: — HonmachiS'chme ! iz Inl 9 ,)‘
Takayama Clty Hall ST s HDATAKAYAMA One Day Open Ticket *
57 =T B ) g THERERS 1 HERERS ﬁ“ 182Y— 32
[ 2.
. XEE“J) Ll Eﬁ% Eﬁ E m] o) Wﬂ]’ﬁmgié ;Ill%ﬁﬁ Higashiyama S1Li< Rt COREHTIHMTEZIBRILE/NR) [EBFF i 1Day0 Ti kl
ASMOfif Kokubunji Temple  Asahimachi y) E — e rea LT NRITEEBHNR) [DSVAD—]) [T=HRS) T, e ay OpenTicket
A i Y Jit BUBRNR Y I—THERH LS, e e
{—ERﬁir- FEEY{ trﬁgjt N(gkr:\'eBB?yT Srpne]i?];‘ﬂcket must be purchased at the Takayama sann 'xs %
IEl= SAU M1 i E 4 " - g e
sl ﬂ@%ﬁ&ﬁr’mﬂlirﬁu AN LTS AR ([EE ) (AL (R —
Tak.aysfhl-?ﬁ?f?&l;?h:rlsm B E A = Hida Takayama Nokyo fi TREGSILIE S DY =20 KR NEONEER) M deen) ; ol BT
5 P ﬂ 15 i B 80 fas | Takayama Museum of TS AR TR B (LRSS [RE
3 G i Eféﬁiﬁ Ekﬁf‘lzéfﬁ VR T P g = %l;;(g&r;g;?ﬁmﬁ +) THFEMYCARE L) [RRE EA
EllygR s et e WCOREHERTURECL, Emﬁwwggﬁm:-mmﬂ)&
PN SllrER e SEINRTHATEST, BUITRRECETSL,
N I"E;ESZ{ E?ﬁgﬂ : Tty s S 5 DIEYEERD WCREOE, CORSHERBRARETAL,
I TG e G = T REoRegaa | e SO0 5000
AR, | Minzokuken Guchi 2 Takayama taton HAKUSAN Gate s =1 LERET il WIORSHTIS, REOBSA L7y 7NN RFRHBV I EE A, SO0 5002

2! H L O

Kashiwa Mokko Mae JIEHE!
I LU

1A R

X EBLHNRIGER Y RDIMEE

Takayama Historical Government Office,
i L1 2

H7Ral

1AL 7+
= EEBI 3 T E ) i L1 e 2 i -
=L TR || ieE Hanasatocho 3chome ';e? Slross Hospital FHITZE
Eal}zgﬁﬁﬁﬁ L R T e ol lej;j ;;"; Srr Mgum
Memory experience house i‘E?ﬁ: 'Lu'%giﬁ %{L l; 7;* t HU .\ S 400 A
- TSR 1 [ K T
BURRNREY—FRUIZD S 1@ wesie— mueem
= Wik T bl scmisrst y
RFOE A meforel ful RERHEELE
Takayama Nohi Bus Terminal Information oot UTEANT S FEERE Hida Minzoku Koukokan p ~
o ; i g BRI 1 . . ]
BHILWRELNT R CEL ) s Y o Bt ol —— B/R SBREIR, E56H/1R, 0594 A, EAREIETU-Kod%
& RERRE N LR TH ) Hie JjaShine GEBR) ®RTEL, TROBAERLHSINRTIARVLENET,
Hida Tosho-gu Shrine Hanasatocho Jchome AN S ———— RIS URREEEHTENET DTSR EL
— - RERILT T 1 N7 ‘ ' w,m e KmEr e RS S FENSSOMEITRL TIRERI SR CREL,
NZ2RoDY IE bl ga?l;/[; ElEia:TItEyﬁ;J'l’e;y ar Eco Village w2 Tenma;l Car Park & FAILE JUBHMERIE L. » AURRA L » ST » FRMYCAREL: »
3 5B \ TR AR L1 H A RS TR S5, ) 5 R B B R B ST 4.
e e T fﬂfq;‘aﬁ m SR g%ﬁémig ﬂf'%%k@”i TR e 11 . S A KR L 8 S BR300 .30 T 05 L
ourist Information B vabi I [0} ® Hida Folk Village \ B RS AR e = FeMYCAR
x5 X5 4 = BSOS b - ; WAREE SJOBUMERIE D L. LUREEEL. HREL. $#5E Bt
T JnE il s HidaFolk Vilage Hiatumoto g ouse RO L (i1 JE R T 25, 55 UL G (R R,
aiting room = R R A A SO A7 AR 2 TR T B 5 18 0 9024
s B | | g s | W6 B JR SIWAR ARBIRE L REENE A
JR Takayama Station ihien o?:even Luc*kaods Hida Folk Village
o IR IRE I g ( 1 ) R¥n2 TR G
0 36'*'*/ \'RCDUIi 55736‘}/\'7\ ¢ E, \“Zﬁﬁﬁﬂ) D ﬁ sl Higashiyama Preser d Temples Area _ Forest of Seven Lucky Gods
I'Sarubobo Bus | Bus Stop Machinami Bus Takumi Bus (East and west) | Bus Stop 'M 4 ( 2 ) mﬂﬂﬂiﬁﬁﬁ Xt#ﬁ# FEBGHIE A% oL
ARERELNM TEEROALWN RO O LCIEAOMM 7R O I DL ORI S Sk CHIFiEZ AR kLA
— Hida Takayama Museum of Art
(3) mmmwsine FRBREL A B AT

et 3 LIV
Machinami Bus fif5it 1 fitE+

E/N\R (fit#)

Takumi Bus (North and south) [FE+:(Rdb4Y) 7B+ (RIR)
E/N\R (RED2H) . T3IFIFNR

Takumi Bus (Hida no Sato) « Sarubobo Bus

[ B = C S, AR
[ESRQY =Ai 9N /I REE

-

29Y—Y—ER24RBCHATEEY
SERNA2 NSO RS 24 N TTA

B4%9— (%) B 0577-32-0246

ARHE—(H) B 0577-52-2500 #ssy— (%) B 0577-73-2010
AT TR 3

AREFHA RS IR IR
W#HEHEGH B0577-8322328  FHNssY—#) B0577-722070  ERFAEHE (f) B 0578-82-1111
T N IR IR BRI R CIERERN
FRXE (%) B0577-82-2525  (A)ELRAEEES B 0577-37-2599 (%) £49Y— B0578-82-1313
HHIGE  H0E PR R RIS SIRE  ERE EiRE

NEYYY - VLS BEHAEN N FPHEE NG B 0577-33-7371

BRVEDES

@R N\ REILESERT - TELO577-32-1160
AR R L L

W it

O LTS ATE TELO577-57-7444
LR T R L R

Takayama Historical Government Office

5 1L
i L1

REDE

Hida Folk Village
ez
KEH-Z L

-O—I- N=]
FEDiZDFR
Tea C emony Museum
& L ST 4 LY
R AL

@ Hida Earth Wisdom Center

i HT

Echigocho K

i BREEL Y5~

i f,: 5 Hida Earth Wisdom Center

N ROBOR SR AL
Chanoyunomori (Tea Ceremony Museum) . i S

KZBZB F2H2A R EREPE
MREIRILT DD DFF
Eod Matsurinomori (Hida Takayama Festival Forest)

ED D D7x RIRTEIISE2 45 ) SR 11527

Hida Takayama Festival Forest

I EEAL

Nanpueniriguchi

AR AL
L =PNE]

Hida Takayama Festival Forest
LR
LR

RE - HREFLEY S —

NYIVPRI—+72 VB EDBHBIRKRT, E/NR.
EBIEIFENR, FELHINR, DSIMH—, Th RS,
BRN\RDORBBRY—ERZCHATEXT, (BN
EEER<) [FESIL) Va5 ) [BRTIEBE) T
®=!
THENREZATR SN0 TERSENG
FAMPER) A FE TNAVI Time| [Jorudan] [Ekispert
. L8

AR ERAFILEI TROLERSH NG
FALHER A E [NAVI Time| [Jorudan| [Ekispert
1 3 78 ¥4

TE‘Q'fL\ NAVI Time el

(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)

Hida Takayama Teddy Bear Eco Village
FEBHEG L1 e 3th il

RESWFFANPIIELYY

VBTG 11 5l A

— Hida T: Festival Forest
T i
* Tea Ceremony Museum
ROBOH KLWLH KLHLRH
T msae Hirata Folk Art Museum
FHREE R
Hida Minzoku Koukokan

RERRESE TR REH W R R IR
> Kusakabe Folk Museum
BTsSR=E HFMRER H TR
=+ Yoshijima Heritage House
SER{EE HRFEE HhHREE
Takayama Festival Floats Exhibition Hall

=E-1 1L 42 S B 1L PR
BUSELSE - BUBKE Pt

e T Karakuri M

RERLEHZSENWII-Y7L LYl
TRERD T2 0 VI S
Hida Takayama Memory experience house (experience charge)

REE WD HkERAB(ERR) S 1) TR I8 20

TR L AR T (R )

Please show your “One Day Ticket” at tourist Sites to receive a discount.




Se e J 0 o '
CFEEH AR | G
(3B JAIZ | %
o g LEREE it Bus:Takumi Bus (Hida no Sato)Time)Table!
L o 3 it Red letters indicate=No service to this bus (m% Eﬁ) é%li'i H%,('Ji
’E@ J Clockwise #iji .E@ ) Counterclockwise Zif: stop on Saturday,Sunday and Holiday 2 w ’ Z O (B BA) ARNHEHEE  FE (B2 BE)  Es s E s
SWRRN\RE>5— }!IJJ&’RI 25—
@D oretones Tamia 7:30(8:30 9:30 10:30 (1:30 [13:30 |14:30[15:30 (16:30 (0] Tokeranaonieus Temic 8:00(9:00(10:00 | 1:00 |13:00{14:00{15:00 |16:00 |17:00 N @ ®
FIURRE A Rl R TERE L e e s,z Tekayama Nohi Bus Terminel : . . ! 15|12 : w514 . 145116
EERBSES AR SEE BUWBRIREST= oimem o i e L 9:15 9:45 [ 10:15 015 11:45|12:15 13:15|  [13:45(14:15 1515 15:45/ 16:15
(M 1 Rty 7:32|8:32(9:32 [10:%2 |1:22 |3:32 [4:%2 |5:22 | 6:22  (YRTD) Ak Teaematobo 8:01 [9:01 [10:01 | 1:01 [13:01 [14:01 |15:01 |16:01 |17:01 Tokayan Hetrica Govement Office
AT B RERREICEE N CRRIIL BUEER = TeE R 9:20 9:50 [10:20 11:20 11:5012:20 13:20 13:50(14:20 15:20 15:50(16:20
SumaLe BRILEER AR Rl R
= . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . q .
(I remmosminimosmene 17:33|8:3319:33|10:33 | 1:33 |13:33 |14:33 | 15:33 | 16:33 D el e e e e e e e [ (D) SAEBBY T et a2 [92|10:22 ma| |2l 22| [1a:sfa w22 15821622
(M2 | ?&%@g»ﬁ?mw oy |7734(8:34(9:3410:34|1:34 |13:3 | 4:34|15:34 |16:34 %%%%IEMWTE 8:03|9:03(10:03| 11:03 [13:03|14:03|15:03 |16:03|17:03 () &5omwmmm e heanddtin adit o23| |0:8a [10:23 a3 |1:8|12:23 1323 |13:83|14:28 15:23) (1553 16:28
OB BEESBE  19.35(8:35|9:35 |10:35 |1:35 [13:35| 1:35 |15:35|16: 35 byl T 8:04(9:04(10:04|1:04 13:04|14:04|15:04 |16:04 |7:04 RIS Bt Tenek v | o0 o | 11:54 | 12224 13:24| (1354 |14:24 15i24|  [15:54] 16:24
MRS RS A Ruatny Kk i Tarcke
M4 ) Z;;Eau - 7:3 [8:369:36 | 10:36 | 1:36 |13:36 | 4:36 | 15:36 |6:3%6 (D) “;E’Es;”“;{;'u 8:059:05|10:05 | 1:05 |13:05 |1a:05 | 15:05 |16: 05 [ 17: 05 RuSH mﬁ“ﬁ o 9:26 9:56 |10:26 11:26 11:5612:26 13:26|  [13:56/14:26 15:26 15:5616:26
HI EU“ __HHVJ I B . Sanmachi-dori i . . R . R . . . ! ., .
(M5 ol 7:97|8:37(0:37|0:37 | 0:3 |37 |w:3 | 5: 97 6237 (D) Tometertscovermmoniee  |8:08(9:0810:08 |1:08 [13:08 |14:08|15:08 |16:08 [1:08 WD SAZSBY iy s || e T s i T B T i
el apmngy (07 mwmms  TwemesoodGoementOfe | gigy |00t s mat| 201 {12:31 e (140114531 i3t [16:0116:31
m Luyittongakay':'na - [7:39(8:39(9:3910:39|1:39 [13:3914:3915:39|16:39 ULPLY  Sanmachidori ) 8:09(9:09(10:09 11:09 [13:09(14:0915:09 |16:09 |17:09 T Nohi Bus Terminal
LaVie Townflil_ LVie Townil i Sanmachi £t Sanmachiz£ vy TaemNhifsTommel w:39|  |10:09|10:39 39| |12:09(12:38 13:39  [14:09|14:39 15:39) |16:09|16:39
EgEEE FEOEYEE BUBRRIREYS= e gk et
RS Ry | (0|8740|9:40110:40)11:40 |13:40]14:40 1340  16:40 123 e ey 8710|9910 040 0 13510 114310 B0 |16+10 | 17:10 @D RuBRREyy— e kBisTamiel o:009:5(10:00 10:45(1:00 | :4512:00 12:45(13:00{13:4514:00 14:45(15:00|15: 451 16: 00 16:45
Thi%PR . . . . . . . . . SEAIER ) . . . \ . ) ) .
(M8 =M 7:42|8:42(9:42|10:42 | :42 |42 | id2| 42 |6i42 (YD) Takashin Bark Honten, B0 931 101 | M {1311 {14:1 |15:1 116:1 | 17:1 ED a7y eresatchoddone o0/ 0:02 10:47|11:02 | 1: 47| 12:02 12:.47(13:02{13: 471402 14:47|15:0215:47)16: 02 16:41
MH7 gﬁéﬁ# 7:44(8:44(9:44 (10:44 1:44 |13:44 14244 (5244 [16:4 (D) E%%@?ﬁgmﬁmu 8111 [Q:1 |10 M [13e (1 |15 [1Gem (17 E3 riseo inaokaken Guchl 9:03(9:48[10:03 10:48] 1:08 | 1:4812:03 12:4813:0313: 48 14:03 14:48]15: 03 15: 48 16: 03 16:48
FHT2 ) Kashia Mokko Mee ot | 9245 lo: ol 248l P A S ol 0alis: sl :
(M10) g;a%ﬂ i 7:45(8:45|9:45 |10:45|11:45 |13:45 |14:45|15:45 |16:45 %%E%jm:gkﬁszH 8:13 [9:13 [10:13 |f1:13 |13:13 |14:13 |16:13 [16:18 |17:13 [S3 ) an ] RRTH AL 9:0419:4910:04 10:49)1:04 1:49) 2:04 12:49]13:04)13:49)14:04 14149]15:0415:49)16:04 6:49
{—5 N ‘ Hida No Sato (Hida Folk vilage) | q: 09 |g:5410: e e = e e :
D AEI3T8 (immin)  |7:46(8:46|0:46 |10:46 |1:d6 |13:46 | 1446 |15:46 |6:06 (VD) Doicwmes 8:13 [9:13 |10:13 1:13 |13:13 |1a:13 |15:18 [16:13 |m:13 €D Ruoe RBLZE O 909 9:54]0:09 10:84)1:08) 1: 34 i 08 12:34)13:08)13:54 4:09 14154 15:09]15:5416:09 i34
BT H - AN=TH KHUATH  AHIT4TH Hida No Sato Shita
BESE EUERER EDREOBT N e [9:09[9:54[10:08 10:54 11:09 | 1: 54 12:09 12:54(13:09|13:5414:09 14:5415:0915:5416: 09 16:54
IRY] Seitokikai'Sora » T:47(8:47(9:47|10:47|1:47 (13:47|14:47|15:47 [16:47 m Tolmuana Pofcn Stations._ _ 8:15 [9:15 {10215 11215 [13:15 |14:15 (15115 |16:15 |17:15 .
e EUEENR_AlEEEN ED Rmmwndng o Tekavanalusemof At |y Jg,50) 0:| 4 |nmiss| 4 2| b o] 4 ws| | (s 4 :55
(P ZRBEEEN  log|em|ew|ve|ne |so|we|soen (D St o, (8:17 (9:17 |10:07 [1:0 {B:1 [wim [5:1 |i6:m |mim Yéoroda
cERaR L ol ‘Ij’,m&AmmKHau B w305 homda o 9:10|9:56 | 10:10 10:86] 1:10 11:56) 12:10 12:56] 13:1013:56 14:10 14: % 15:10|15:56| 16:10 16:56
AMEIATE . . , ) , , ) ) , AEERIEIZ . . . . . . . . . T 3
MIERE o 7:49(8:49]9:49 10:40|1:49 |18:49 | i49 | 69 16140 ([R) e L (8118|018 1018 18 |13 | U:1B 15218 |16 |1:18 ED nmmmaT @S Tsoasid | gy g5 0y 10:57| n:1 11357 221 12:57| 13:11[13:57 141 14:57| 15211 [15:57] 162 16:57
872 ; .
M17 g@%ﬁfiwm 7:49(8:49[0:49 [10:49 n:49 |13:49 | 14:40|15:49 |16:40 (IR ?g‘gég?uemw 8:18 [9:18 |10:18 |m:18 [13:18 |14:18 |15:%8 |16:18 [17:18 B e Echigocho o | [0: Vonee| 4| Vsl 4 (wie V| 4 [ |
M18] §E§&$ﬁ.ﬂ?{"@?w 7:50|8:50 |9:50 | 10:50 | 1:50 [13:50 |14:50 |16:50 |16:50  (VRRE) %g%?ﬁﬁnﬁ‘fm?!g;’ 8:19 |9:10 |10:10 |19 |13:19 |1a:19 |15:19 [16:19 |17:10 GPmEmAn  lewvendgci sl fos boms| 4 [res V|| 4 s b lsis| 4 [ I
(il (il
g Matsurinomeri(Hida Takayana Festive Foest] | . . . . . . . .
(M19)] 'é“ﬁ{?%ﬁ”?"%gwaw” 7:51 |8:51 [9:51 |10:81 [m:m |w:ot e |:ot [1eee () A - 8:20(9:20(10:20 | 11:20 [13:20 |14:20{15:20 |16:20 (17:20 S10EELLE w2 S o R bosm W U R '
i L il Chanoyunomori (Tea Ceremony Museum) | o g : ] h 3 . .
= Es % 1) ; ‘ en| 4 |0 Vmn| o | I R Vo|sm| e |
(M20 s 7:52|8152 |9:52 |10:52 |1:52 [13:52 | 14:52 |15:52 [16:52 ) s 8:21(9:21(10:21 | t:21 |13:21 |14:21 [16:21 [16:21 [17:21 SR #omor I Sl
BRI AT Lk s G tRsEsits— HoaEarth Wisdom Center 1.0\ | 1. Vs b |re T[] T TR V|| 4 |60 |
nEe BEME=Ea . 5 ST Ry SRR | : : : : : ‘ '
(7B Taerama ciy Liary 7:54(8:54|9:54 10:54|1:54 |13:54 |14:54 | 5:54(16:54 (V) Toiesnbmclanen . |8:24(9:24(10:24 |1N:24 |13:24 |14:24 |15:24 [16:24 [17: 24
e fjﬁﬁgﬁ"n AN G womom  Jeopronilea Cereneny el | .05 | 4 | 0:18 bo[mm.| 4 (1 V|| 4 fuie T ]
. . . . . . . . . = ! . . . . . . . . .
FD) Sty comanes |150|8:56(9:56 | 0:%611:86 | 3:%5 14:56 | 18156 6:86 ([ fommsmeriusniens | 18:2719:27|0:21|1:21 18:21 | W:21 | :20 | 6:21 | M:21 SBmm@AD  eentiedi a9 | |01 Vol 4 | V|| 4 [t | |Bie| 4 e |
BWEEA , ) . \ \ \ . ) \ FEEXﬂ.’.:."ﬂ ) . . . \ ) ) ) . .
(IFB fommiotscomrmetoics (7:59|8:59|9:59 |10:591:69 | 13:69 | 4:59 | §:0 | 16:80 (TP} mhwmmcstedii™ 181281928 (10:28 | 1:28 |13:28 | 428 15128 [16:28 |17:28 ) uan Edhigocko o 4 o v el o le R 197 I O v sl 4 e .
BEE, 8:01(9:01 [10:01 |11:01 |12:01 |14:01|15:01 |16:01 |17:01 BRX{L=Rt 8:29]9:29(10:29 [1:29 |13:20[14:29 |15:29 |16:20 |17:29 RfagE0 Minzokukan Guchi 92| | |02 Volma| b e Vel b w2 VB2 4 |62 '
FIAHT FARH RS G I AR AL R
M27 fgﬁf?hmﬂw 8:01 [9:01 [10:01 [t:01 |12:01 |4:01 |15:01 |6:01 [m:01 (Y g;:ﬂ o 8:30(9:30(10:30 | 11:30 |13:30 |14:30{15:30 |16:30 |17:30 ) nkxn il en| | |02 Vs b e Ve b e I |
AR A TR T i MO . ? .
ETHEIRYPN Hida No Sato (Hida Folk vilage) |g. . . . . . . .
M28] ﬁéﬁ%ﬁﬁmmm 8:02(9:02|10:02|M:02 |:02 | w4:02| B2 i 02 M2 () %;gﬁ?ﬂ’:ﬁ? L [Bee1[931 031 31 [13:31 :31 15131 16:31 =31 € raoe maze non 5B 4 |10:29 L S R L bEB) *
3 )& BRI ida No Sato Shita
. 5 ~ =) E [ S5 F 1 TOERN et 9:29( | |[10:29 Voma ) 128 Vo189 | |42 Vo|5:9) b |16:29 |
%f%%%gfﬁﬂmmwﬁ 8:03[9:03 [10:03|1:03 [12:03|14:0315:03 |16:03|m:03 ([ ’tkvv'ﬁT{J;%%gkﬁy’%'ff“ o [B738(9933(10:33 | 1133 |13:33 | 14:33 |15:33 |16:33 | 17:33 T
1 G| L DO H] aVit Town g I uVit Town g [H] . . . n n n . .
ABRGEL=EN HEEEE B =505 frrsiss -l 90| | |0:® ool e bolmal 4w T T T ]
(M3OR At 8:04(9:04(10:04 1:04 [12:04 [14:04 |15:04 16:04 17:04 Labor Standards Office 8:34(9:34(10:34 | 11:34 [13:34 (14:34|15:34|16:34 |17:34 Hida Tosho St ida Toshoau St
* iﬁ%ﬂgﬁw IR %ﬁ;éﬁé’gﬁﬁ N B ) mgmmsT %%gﬂgg; 'm@gg%g"e 9:31| 4 [10:31 bo(ma] || U R | I T | L o[5:3] 4 |t6:3 |
BWRR R 5— SN DU ISR SRR IS IS ISR S _ S DU PO FPUUIT RO PPN PO Iy
@D oiciostons " 18:09]9:09|10:09|1:09 |12:09|14:09|5:09|16:09|1:00  (YE] Tekmamaiyr i o e e i e e e P zeuraTg  [enesstochodchome - To.q lisoojto: s 1: 00| 1:34 | 12:00|2: 34 13:0013:34{14:00[14: 34 15:0015:34{16:00{16: 34 7:00
BURRNZREYH— - .
\ [ 0 gﬁg%mﬁ;;nmﬁlmuﬁﬁ 8:41(9:41(10:41|1:41 [13:41 |14:41(15:41|16: 41 17:41J ¥ogmmw(ztyg_ Telayem N Bus Tomel s | 9544 10210 {10:44 i LS ) e B:B B 4]0 4 B0 5:4{B:0 614 iy
11:15% 13:15% 15: 155

VR (FBACHR) BFRITR i i b

©® 18 outbound = =R

(TR Bl Noreh and south T T 6o W00, I D

L 2 ?gﬁ Return trip 12 [0l

TENERIES oyt 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:40 | 10:40 | 11:10 | 12:40 | 13:10 | 13:40 | 14:40 | 15:10 | 15:40 EaEtEis Ty ok s 8:55 | 9:25 | 9:55 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 12:55 | 13:25 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55
D) mEsma o SO e i 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:40 | 10:40 | 11:10 | 12:40 | 13:10 | 13:40 | 14:40 | 15:10 | 15:40 WA L S 8:55 | 9:25 | 9:55 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 12:55 | 13:25 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55
UGED AEI3TE(GLE) e o= 8:41 | 9:11 | 9:41 [ 10:41 | 11:11 | 12:41 | 13:11 | 13:41 | 14:41 | 15:11 | 15:41 B o Cross Hospital 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 12:56 | 13:26 | 13:56 | 14:56 | 15:26 | 15:56
A suveio B pachinar Suchi 8:43 | 9:13 | 9:43 [ 10:43 | 11:13 | 12:43 | 13:13 | 13:43 | 14:43 | 15:13 | 15:43 MT2SR T T T yara Historical Coverment Office | g:58 | 9:28 | 9:58 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 12:58 | 13:28 | 13:58 | 14:58 | 15:28 | 15:58
) ssomuma oo effistovandAt | 8:45 | 9:15 | 9:45 | 10:45 | 11:15 | 12:45 | 13:15 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 @D shxsiEY SO conmachi £ 8:59 | 9:29 | 9:59 |10:59 | 11:29 | 12:59 | 13:29 | 13:59 | 14:59 | 15:29 | 15:59
T =azxsiBY Somacheon i 8:46 | 9:16 | 9:46 | 10:46 | 11:16 | 12:46 | 13:16 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:16 | 15:46 () s50BBEE oo eftistovandAt | 9:00 | 9:30 |10:00 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00
0 sumes Tokayama Historieal Sovernment Office | 8:47 | 9:17 | 9:47 | 10:47 | 11:17 | 12:47 | 13:17 | 13:47 | 14:47 | 15:17 | 15:47 A suwaso Furimachinami Suchi 9:02 | 9:32 | 10:02 | 11:02 | 11:32 | 13:02 | 13:32 | 14:02 | 15:02 | 15:32 | 16:02
MT26 =L e Sross Hosial 8:48 | 9:18 | 9:48 | 10:48 | 11:18 | 12:48 | 13:18 | 13:48 | 14:48 | 15:18 | 15:48 (D AU3TEG e mr=Tr 9:03 | 9:33 | 10:03 | 11:03 | 11:33 | 13:03 | 13:33 | 14:03 | 15:03 | 15:33 | 16:03
RGWHAT it 8:49 | 9:19 | 9:49 | 10:49 | 11:19 | 12:49 | 13:19 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 15:19 | 15:49 AEKE o S s i 9:04 | 9:34 | 10:04 | 11:04 | 11:34 | 13:04 | 13:34 | 14:04 | 15:04 | 15:34 | 16:04
ES e e ot s 8:52 | 9:22 | 9:52 |10:52 | 11:22 | 12:52 | 13:22 | 13:52 | 14:52 | 15:22 | 15:52 TENEREE e st 9:07 | 9:37 |10:07 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 13:07 | 13:37 | 14:07 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 )




